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Technisches Datenblatt
Deckenhaken

Art.-Nr.  3470210

 
 

Stahl
 

galvanisch verzinkt
 

Deckenhaken M6x95mm

Stammdaten

3470210
867 M6X 95 G
Deckenhaken
M6x95mm
Stahl
St
galvanisch verzinkt
EN ISO 19598 / EN ISO 4042
G
2,10 kg/100 St.

Art.-Nr.
Typ
Bezeichnung 1
Dimension
Werkstoff
Werkstoff Kürzel
Oberfläche
Oberfläche nach DIN
Oberfläche Kürzel
Gewicht

Technische Daten

G

L

D
Ø

d

95,00 mm
16,00 mm
55,00 mm
5,20 mm
0,80 kN
800,00 N
M6
55,00 mm
16,00 mm


Länge
Maß D
Maß L
Maß d Ø
Bruchlast
Bruchlast
Gewinde
Gewindelänge
Hakendurchmesser
Kunststoffummantelt
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